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Pitch : 5.00 mm, 300V, 15A
oo
oooo PCB Connector— Socket, Reflow soldering
ooon PCB Connector— Socket
ooo (mm) 5.00
oo Black (default)
ooon With threaded flange / With release tool
ooo od Reflow Soldering (Temperature condition according
to standard IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020E)
OO0 (mm) 5.00*(P-1)+15.0
oo (mm) 8
oo (mm) 16
O 00@oxgo) (mm) 0.8x1.8
PCB O OO (mm) 1.35~1.45
oo@no) 02P~24P
o Single level
oo od
oood HIGH-TEMPERATURE PLASTICS
ooog oo |
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Emﬂ Delight Through Connections

VO
= 500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
2

630
18
630
320
320

0.3

300
15
300
10

YES
120

300
15
300
10

00 : +886-2-8069-9000 / O O O : service@dinkle.com
0 DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED



ooodo (Group B)(V)
Oo0ogd (Group BY(A)
Oo0od (Group D)(V)
0000 (Group D)(A)

oo oo

5.00°P+10 _ 8.00
(@]
<
s
e —— 1.00
| ‘ Slo.so [T
5.00 | 5.00 3401 |
00

'\ W 3

Emﬂ Delight Through Connections
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